Class

No. Class Name

001 RW Fall Calves

002  Milking Shrthrn Summer Yearling
003  Ayrshire Fall Calves

004  Holstein Spring Yearling

005  Jersey Winter Calves

006  Holstein Winter Calves
007  Jersey Winter Yearling

008  Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling

009  Ayrshire Winter Yearling

010 RW Yearling

011  Brown Swiss Summer Yearling

Big-E 4-H

09/16/2024

4-H

Individual Classes
By Contestant

Official
Placing
4132
2134
3412
1342
4321
2431
4213
1423
1423
2341
1234

NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;
Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No. Cl
201 001
005
009
202 001
005
009
203 001
005
009
204 001
005
009
205 001
005
009
206 001
005
009
207 001
005
009
208 001
005
009

Plc
4123
4312
2341
4213
4321
1342
1234
4231
3124
4321
4231
2134
4231
4123
1243
4132
4321
1423
4231
4321
1432
4123
4231
1423

Sc Rn
48
48
16
43
50
43
22
47
29
42
47
33
40
40
47
50
50
50
40
50
48
48
47
50

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
1342
4231
2134
4312
4132
2341
1324
3124
2134
2134
3421
3421
1234
3124
2431
3421
4312
3124
3142
4132
2314
2143
1342
2431

Sc Rn
28
47
36
16
21
50
38
18
36 0
50
38
40
46
18
46 0
22
28
30
24
21
45
48
8
46

BV I NV, BV, B VS IV B (S TN SN SN e )}

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

=
-
17

W LI I WWNN

Plc
3412
2413
4213
4312
4213
1324
1423
4231
2431
4132
4123
1423
4132
4231
1243
4312
1423
1324
1342
2431
4123
3421
4231
2143

Sc Rn

50
45
21
46
50
47
17
48
17
36
45
41
36
48
47
46
35
47
34
43
28
47
48
40

38
32

28

42

34

45
40

35
37

32
23

30
15

27
41

Cl
004
008

004
008

004
008

004
008

004
008

004
008

004
008

004
008

Plc
1432
4321

1234
1234

1432
2413

1324
1423

1324
1243

1324
1234

1423
1234

1423
1243

Sc Rn

43
17

37
39

43
36

47
50

47
48

47
39

33
39

33
48

40
22

25
32

30
20

42
40

18
20

29
12

28
20



Continued

No. Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn

209 001 4312 47 002 1234 46 003 3214 32 35 004 1423 33 39
005 4321 50 006 1432 11 007 4213 50 39 008 1324 32 40
009 1234 42 010 2314 45 011 2143 40

210 001 3124 21 002 3214 38 003 4132 36 30 004 2143 18 39
005 4231 47 006 4132 21 007 2413 45 27 008 1432 43 15
009 1342 43 010 3214 42 011 1432 38

211 001 4321 42 002 1243 44 003 4312 46 40 004 1324 47 20
005 3421 45 006 3142 15 007 4231 48 41 008 1234 39 36
009 1423 50 010 2341 50 011 1243 47

212 001 4123 48 002 1324 38 003 4321 43 23 004 1234 37 28
005 4123 40 006 3124 18 007 2431 43 37 008 1234 39 18
009 1432 48 010 2341 50 011 1432 38

213 001 1423 42 002 2134 50 003 1234 12 28 004 1234 37 29
005 4321 50 006 4213 40 007 4213 50 37 008 3124 18 15
009 1423 50 010 4231 39 011 3421 11

214 001 3421 33 002 2314 46 003 4132 36 29 004 1342 50 28
005 4231 47 006 3412 25 007 4213 50 40 008 1243 48 30
009 1342 43 010 3214 42 011 1243 47

215 001 4123 48 002 2314 46 003 4321 43 41 004 3214 33 31
005 4321 50 006 4312 28 007 4231 48 32 008 1234 39 24
009 1423 50 010 4231 39 011 1234 50

216 001 4231 40 002 1243 44 003 2143 535 004 3142 48 35
005 4231 47 006 3124 18 007 4231 48 35 008 1234 39 40
009 1234 42 010 2341 50 011 1243 47

217 001 1432 44 002 3214 38 003 4213 20 20 004 3412 39
005 2431 39 006 3421 38 007 4213 50 41 008 1243 48 28
009 1432 48 010 3421 40 011 4123 28

218 001 4312 47 002 1324 38 003 3412 50 32 004 1324 47 38
005 4321 50 006 1342 8 007 4231 48 37 008 1243 48 42
009 1324 40 010 3214 42 011 1342 41

219 001 4321 42 002 1342 28 003 4312 46 45 004 1234 37 43
005 4132 43 006 4132 21 007 4231 48 35 008 1243 48 36
009 2314 22 010 2341 50 011 1243 47

220 001 4213 43 002 1324 38 003 3421 47 38 004 1423 33 33
005 4231 47 006 3412 25 007 4132 38 36 008 2143 41 20
009 1342 43 010 3214 42 011 1243 47

221 001 4213 43 002 3142 24 003 4321 43 28 004 3412 39 32
005 4321 50 006 1342 8 007 4231 48 35 008 1234 39 15
009 1432 48 010 1243 20 011 3124 37

222 001 4321 42 002 1342 28 003 4132 36 30 004 4132 34 28
005 4231 47 006 1342 8 007 4231 48 34 008 1342 34 24
009 1234 42 010 2314 45 011 1342 41

223 001 4132 50 002 1324 38 003 1324 25 35 004 1243 30 40
005 4321 50 006 3412 25 007 4231 48 37 008 1324 32 34
009 1324 40 010 1342 14 011 1324 47

224 001 4231 40 002 4123 28 003 4132 36 38 004 1432 43 32
005 4231 47 006 3124 18 007 4231 48 40 008 1243 48 34

009 1342 43 010 2341 50 011 2413 27



Continued

No. Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn Cl Plc Sc Rn

225 001 4123 48 002 1324 38 003 1342 34 27 004 4132 34 31
005 4321 50 006 4312 28 007 4231 48 29 008 1243 48 30
009 1243 47 010 3124 30 011 1342 41

226 001 4231 40 002 1243 44 003 3241 38 45 004 1243 30 48
005 4231 47 006 1342 8 007 2413 45 38 008 1243 48 47
009 1243 47 010 2431 46 011 1423 41

227 001 4213 43 002 3124 34 003 4132 36 27 004 1423 33 20
005 4312 48 006 1342 8 007 4213 50 31 008 4123 45 32
009 4213 35 010 2314 45 011 2143 40

228 001 4312 47 002 1423 34 003 4132 36 40 004 1342 50 34
005 4231 47 006 3124 18 007 4213 50 43 008 1423 50 42
009 2143 38 010 2341 50 011 4123 28

229 001 4312 47 002 2134 50 003 3124 35 20 004 3214 33 21
005 4123 40 006 1324 11 007 3241 24 22 008 3412 15 10
009 2143 38 010 1342 14 011 4231 11

230 001 4123 48 002 2431 38 003 4312 46 23 004 2341 14 21
005 4312 48 006 3421 38 007 4213 50 32 008 1423 50 28
009 2413 32 010 2134 36 011 2341 20

231 001 4321 42 002 1423 34 003 4132 36 20 004 1342 50 26
005 4321 50 006 3412 25 007 4213 50 38 008 1234 39 30
009 1234 42 010 2431 46 011 2143 40

232 001 1432 44 002 4231 28 003 4132 36 42 004 1324 47 20
005 4321 50 006 4321 41 007 4132 38 27 008 4123 45 15
009 2134 33 010 2143 32 011 3142 31

233 001 2431 29 002 2314 46 003 4312 46 25 004 4123 24 32
005 4321 50 006 3412 25 007 4231 48 27 008 1432 43 36

009 1432 48 010 3142 23 011 1423 41



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Primary tie breaker(s)

103 Ayrshire Fall Calves - Reasons

104 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons

107 Jersey Winter Yearling - Reasons

108 Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling - Reasons

Individual Scores

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Holstein
No. Name Team ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank ScoreRank
205  Leach, Katarina ME 617 1 118 10 47 2 107 3
226  Johnson, Zachary VT A 612 2 130 3 41 11 86 18
211  Michaud, Morgan VT A 610 3 136 1 47 3 82 24
218  Bagley, Jason ME 608 4 122 7 41 12 93 11
228  Carriere, Lillian CTB 607 5 114 13 28 25 102 6
215  Chase, Mackenzie VT A 602 6 134 2 50 1 92 15
214  Anderson, Savannah NH 594 7 108 21 47 4 103 5
219  Crouch, Ashley CTA 591 8 113 16 47 5 101 7
204  Parker, Gabrielle RIA 582 9 114 14 41 13 85 19
209  Roeben, Emma RI A 581 10 109 19 40 17 83 20
208  Michaud, Talon VT B 579 11 124 6 40 18 69 31
a 216 Livingston, Brailey VT A 573 12 82 32 47 6 101 8
224  Grant, Emily CTA 572 13 117 11 27 28 93 12
220  Kadzik, Elizabeth MA 571 14 128 4 47 7 91 16
202  Ducharme, Oliver CTB 569 15 117 12 47 8 83 21
231  Michaud, Dawson VT B 568 16 98 27 40 19 101 9
225  Couture, Jacob NH 563 17 108 22 41 14 93 13
212 Perry, Madalyn VT B 548 18 114 15 38 21 83 22
223 Wheeler, Becky CTA 545 19 100 26 47 9 95 10
233 Smith, Katie NH 543 20 119 8 41 15 81 25
206  Gagne, Alivia RIB 537 21 128 5 47 10 93 14
201  Hollowell, Vera MA 531 22 104 24 21 29 130 1
a 232  Huse, Taylor NH 529 23 111 18 31 24 108 2
227  Dayon, Kyla RIB 527 24 98 28 40 20 61 33
230  Olsen, Riley RI A 524 25 101 25 20 30 73 29
a 222  Kaplan, Bridget CTA 521 26 108 23 41 16 70 30
a 217 Paquet, Emmeline VT B 521 27 88 31 28 26 77 28
221  Teftt, Brad RIB 509 28 119 9 37 23 79 26
213 Dugas, Beau CTB 508 29 90 30 11 32 106 4
210  Phelon, Rauri MA 503 30 109 20 38 22 78 27
a 207 Ribeiro, Giada CTB 491 31 112 17 28 27 83 23
a 203  Phelon, Dakota MA 435 32 46 33 17 31 91 17
229  Smith, Logan ME 391 33 93 29 11 33 65 32
a 234 Brown, Adam ME 0 34 0 34 0 34 0 34

Individual Scores



Continued

Milking RW

Jersey Shorthorn  Holstein Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank  Score Rank Score Rank
205  Leach, Katarina 125 24 134 2 86 15 154 4
226  Johnson, Zachary 130 14 139 1 86 16 178 1
211  Michaud, Morgan 134 11 119 9 92 5 137 10
218  Bagley, Jason 135 8 128 3 &89 10 149 6
228  Carriere, Lillian 140 2 126 5 97 2 159 2
215  Chase, Mackenzie 130 15 109 18 87 13 128 12
214 Anderson, Savannah 137 5 124 7 75 27 127 13
219  Crouch, Ashley 126 23 112 15 92 6 159 3
204  Parker, Gabrielle 132 13 128 4 82 22 113 21
209  Roeben, Emma 139 3 118 10 92 7 153 5
208  Michaud, Talon 136 7 116 11 9% 3 116 18
216  Livingston, Brailey 130 16 123 8 90 8 145 8
224 QGrant, Emily 135 9 110 17 90 9 144 9
220  Kadzik, Elizabeth 121 27 99 21 85 17 127 14
202  Ducharme, Oliver 142 1 87 26 93 4 127 15
231  Michaud, Dawson 138 4 103 20 88 11 114 20
225  Couture, Jacob 127 22 116 12 78 25 117 17
212 Perry, Madalyn 120 28 95 23 98 1 106 26
223 Wheeler, Becky 135 10 104 19 64 28 146 7
233 Smith, Katie 125 25 125 6 52 33 120 16
206  Gagne, Alivia 108 31 81 29 80 24 93 29
201  Hollowell, Vera 125 26 67 33 84 19 132 11
232 Huse, Taylor 115 30 88 25 76 26 104 27
227  Dayon, Kyla 129 19 111 16 88 12 110 23
230  Olsen, Riley 130 17 116 13 84 20 104 28
222 Kaplan, Bridget 129 20 86 27 87 14 116 19
217  Paquet, Emmeline 130 18 114 14 84 21 89 30
221  Teftt, Brad 133 12 78 30 63 29 110 24
213 Dugas, Beau 137 6 83 28 81 23 109 25
210  Phelon, Rauri 119 29 9% 22 63 30 111 22
207  Ribeiro, Giada 108 32 75 31 85 18 86 31
203  Phelon, Dakota 129 21 94 24 58 32 84 32
229  Smith, Logan 86 33 75 32 61 31 73 33
234  Brown, Adam 0 34 0 34 0 34 0 34

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division
003 Ayrshire Fall Calves

009 Ayrshire Winter Yearling
103 Ayrshire Fall Calves - Reasons

No.
211
215
226
220
206
208
218
233
221
205
224
202
228
204
212
219
a 207
a 232
209
210
214
225
a 222
201
230
223
231
227
229
213
217
216
203
234

SRR SR VR

Name

Michaud, Morgan
Chase, Mackenzie
Johnson, Zachary
Kadzik, Elizabeth
Gagne, Alivia
Michaud, Talon
Bagley, Jason
Smith, Katie
Tefft, Brad
Leach, Katarina
Grant, Emily
Ducharme, Oliver
Carriere, Lillian
Parker, Gabrielle
Perry, Madalyn
Crouch, Ashley
Ribeiro, Giada
Huse, Taylor
Roeben, Emma
Phelon, Rauri

Anderson, Savannah

Couture, Jacob
Kaplan, Bridget
Hollowell, Vera
Olsen, Riley
Wheeler, Becky
Michaud, Dawson
Dayon, Kyla
Smith, Logan
Dugas, Beau
Paquet, Emmeline
Livingston, Brailey
Phelon, Dakota
Brown, Adam

Team
VT A
VT A
VT A
MA
RIB
VT B
ME
NH
RIB
ME
CTA
CTB
CTB
RI A
VT B
CTA
CTB
NH
RI A
MA
NH
NH
CTA
MA
RIA
CTA
VT B
RIB
ME
CTB
VT B
VT A
MA
ME

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Individual Scores
Ayrshire

Score Rank

136 1
134 2
130 3
128 4
128 5
124 6
122 7
119 8
119 9
118 10
117 11
117 12
114 13
114 14
114 15
113 16
112 17
111 18
109 19
109 20
108 21
108 22
108 23
104 24
101 25
100 26
98 27
98 28
93 29
90 30
88 31
82 32
46 33
0 34



Classes that make up this division
011 Brown Swiss Summer Yearling

a

No.
215
205
211
214
219
216
220
202
223
206
226
218
204
225
233
222
209
208
231
227
212
210
221
232
228
217
207
224
201
230
203
213
229
234

Name

Chase, Mackenzie
Leach, Katarina
Michaud, Morgan

Anderson, Savannah

Crouch, Ashley
Livingston, Brailey
Kadzik, Elizabeth
Ducharme, Oliver
Wheeler, Becky
Gagne, Alivia
Johnson, Zachary
Bagley, Jason
Parker, Gabrielle
Couture, Jacob
Smith, Katie
Kaplan, Bridget
Roeben, Emma
Michaud, Talon
Michaud, Dawson
Dayon, Kyla
Perry, Madalyn
Phelon, Rauri
Tefft, Brad

Huse, Taylor
Carriere, Lillian
Paquet, Emmeline
Ribeiro, Giada
Grant, Emily
Hollowell, Vera
Olsen, Riley
Phelon, Dakota
Dugas, Beau
Smith, Logan
Brown, Adam

Team
VT A
ME
VT A
NH
CTA
VT A
MA
CTB
CTA
RIB
VT A
ME
RIA
NH
NH
CTA
RI A
VT B
VT B
RIB
VT B
MA
RIB
NH
CTB
VT B
CTB
CTA
MA
RI A
MA
CTB
ME
ME

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Individual Scores
Brown Swiss

Score Rank

50 1
47 2
47 3
47 4
47 5
47 6
47 7
47 8
47 9
47 10
41 11
41 12
41 13
41 14
41 15
41 16
40 17
40 18
40 19
40 20
38 21
38 22
37 23
31 24
28 25
28 26
28 27
27 28
21 29
20 30
17 31
11 32
11 33
0 34



Big-E 4-H

4-H
09/16/2024
Individual Scores
Holstein
Classes that make up this division
004 Holstein Spring Yearling
006 Holstein Winter Calves
104 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
201  Hollowell, Vera MA 130 1
a 232  Huse, Taylor NH 108 2
205  Leach, Katarina ME 107 3
213 Dugas, Beau CTB 106 4
214 Anderson, Savannah NH 103 5
228  Carriere, Lillian CTB 102 6
219  Crouch, Ashley CTA 101 7
a 216 Livingston, Brailey VTA 101 8
231  Michaud, Dawson VTB 101 9
223 Wheeler, Becky CTA 95 10
218  Bagley, Jason ME 93 11
224 Grant, Emily CTA 93 12
225  Couture, Jacob NH 93 13
206  Gagne, Alivia RIB 93 14
215  Chase, Mackenzie @ VTA 92 15
220  Kadzik, Elizabeth MA 91 16
a 203  Phelon, Dakota MA 91 17
226  Johnson, Zachary VT A 86 18
204  Parker, Gabrielle RI A 85 19
209  Roeben, Emma RIA 83 20
202  Ducharme, Oliver CTB 83 21
212 Perry, Madalyn VT B 83 22
a 207 Ribeiro, Giada CTB 83 23
211  Michaud, Morgan VT A 82 24
233 Smith, Katie NH 81 25
221  Teftt, Brad RIB 79 26
210  Phelon, Rauri MA 78 27
a 217 Paquet, Emmeline VTB 77 28
230  Olsen, Riley RI A 73 29
a 222 Kaplan, Bridget CTA 70 30
208  Michaud, Talon VT B 69 31
229  Smith, Logan ME 65 32
227  Dayon, Kyla RIB 61 33
a 234 Brown, Adam ME 0 34

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4-H

4-H
09/16/2024
Individual Scores
Jersey
Classes that make up this division
005 Jersey Winter Calves
007 Jersey Winter Yearling
107 Jersey Winter Yearling - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
202  Ducharme, Oliver CTB 142 1
228  Carriere, Lillian CTB 140 2
209  Roeben, Emma RI A 139 3
231  Michaud, Dawson VTB 138 4
214 Anderson, Savannah NH 137 5
213 Dugas, Beau CTB 137 6
208  Michaud, Talon VT B 136 7
218  Bagley, Jason ME 135 8
224 Grant, Emily CTA 135 9
223 Wheeler, Becky CTA 135 10
211 Michaud, Morgan VT A 134 11
221  Teftt, Brad RIB 133 12
204  Parker, Gabrielle RI A 132 13
226  Johnson, Zachary VT A 130 14
215  Chase, Mackenzie @ VTA 130 15
a 216 Livingston, Brailey VTA 130 16
230  Olsen, Riley RI A 130 17
a 217 Paquet, Emmeline VTB 130 18
227  Dayon, Kyla RIB 129 19
a 222 Kaplan, Bridget CTA 129 20
a 203  Phelon, Dakota MA 129 21
225  Couture, Jacob NH 127 22
219  Crouch, Ashley CTA 126 23
205  Leach, Katarina ME 125 24
233 Smith, Katie NH 125 25
201  Hollowell, Vera MA 125 26
220  Kadzik, Elizabeth MA 121 27
212 Perry, Madalyn VT B 120 28
210  Phelon, Rauri MA 119 29
a 232  Huse, Taylor NH 115 30
206  Gagne, Alivia RIB 108 31
a 207 Ribeiro, Giada CTB 108 32
229  Smith, Logan ME 86 33
a 234 Brown, Adam ME 0 34

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score
Big-E 4-H



4-H
09/16/2024

Individual Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

002 Milking Shrthrn Summer Yearling

008 Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling

108 Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling - Reasons

No. Name Team Score Rank
226  Johnson, Zachary VT A 139 1
205  Leach, Katarina ME 134 2
218  Bagley, Jason ME 128 3
204  Parker, Gabrielle RIA 128 4
228  Carriere, Lillian CTB 126 5
233 Smith, Katie NH 125 6
214 Anderson, Savannah NH 124 7
a 216 Livingston, Brailey VTA 123 8
211 Michaud, Morgan VT A 119 9
209  Roeben, Emma RI A 118 10
208  Michaud, Talon VTB 116 11
225  Couture, Jacob NH 116 12
230  Olsen, Riley RI A 116 13
a 217 Paquet, Emmeline VTB 114 14
219  Crouch, Ashley CTA 112 15
227  Dayon, Kyla RIB 111 16
224 Grant, Emily CTA 110 17
215  Chase, Mackenzie @ VT A 109 18
223 Wheeler, Becky CTA 104 19
231  Michaud, Dawson VTB 103 20
220  Kadzik, Elizabeth MA 99 21
210  Phelon, Rauri MA 96 22
212 Perry, Madalyn VT B 95 23
a 203  Phelon, Dakota MA 94 24
a 232  Huse, Taylor NH 88 25
202  Ducharme, Oliver CTB 87 26
a 222  Kaplan, Bridget CTA 86 27
213 Dugas, Beau CTB 83 28
206  Gagne, Alivia RIB 81 29
221  Teftt, Brad RIB 78 30
a 207 Ribeiro, Giada CTB 75 31
229  Smith, Logan ME 75 32
201  Hollowell, Vera MA 67 33
a 234 Brown, Adam ME 0 34

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Individual Scores
RW Holstein

Classes that make up this division
001 RW Fall Calves
010 RW Yearling

No. Name Team Score Rank
212 Perry, Madalyn VT B 98 1
228  Carriere, Lillian CTB 97 2
208  Michaud, Talon VTB 94 3
202  Ducharme, Oliver CTB 93 4
211  Michaud, Morgan VT A 92 5§
219  Crouch, Ashley CTA 92 6
209  Roeben, Emma RIA 92 7
a 216 Livingston, Brailey VT A 90 8
224 Grant, Emily CTA 9% 9
218  Bagley, Jason ME 89 10
231  Michaud, Dawson VTB 88 11
227  Dayon, Kyla RIB 88 12
215  Chase, Mackenzie @ VT A 87 13
a 222  Kaplan, Bridget CTA 87 14
205  Leach, Katarina ME 86 15
226  Johnson, Zachary VT A 8 16
220  Kadzik, Elizabeth MA 8 17
a 207 Ribeiro, Giada CTB 8 18
201  Hollowell, Vera MA 84 19
230  Olsen, Riley RI A 84 20
a 217 Paquet, Emmeline VTB 84 21
204  Parker, Gabrielle RI A 82 22
213 Dugas, Beau CTB 81 23
206  Gagne, Alivia RIB 80 24
225  Couture, Jacob NH 78 25
a 232  Huse, Taylor NH 76 26
214  Anderson, Savannah NH 75 27
223 Wheeler, Becky CTA 64 28
221  Teftt, Brad RIB 63 29
210  Phelon, Rauri MA 63 30
229  Smith, Logan ME 61 31
a 203  Phelon, Dakota MA 58 32
233 Smith, Katie NH 52 33
a 234 Brown, Adam ME 0 34

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4-H

4-H
09/16/2024
Individual Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division

103 Ayrshire Fall Calves - Reasons

104 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons

107 Jersey Winter Yearling - Reasons

108 Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
226  Johnson, Zachary VT A 178 1
228  Carriere, Lillian CTB 159 2
219  Crouch, Ashley CTA 159 3
205  Leach, Katarina ME 154 4
209  Roeben, Emma RIA 153 5
218  Bagley, Jason ME 149 6
223 Wheeler, Becky CTA 146 7

a 216 Livingston, Brailey VT A 145 8
224 Grant, Emily CTA 144 9
211 Michaud, Morgan VT A 137 10
201  Hollowell, Vera MA 132 11
215  Chase, Mackenzie @ VTA 128 12
214  Anderson, Savannah NH 127 13
220  Kadzik, Elizabeth MA 127 14
202  Ducharme, Oliver CTB 127 15
233 Smith, Katie NH 120 16
225  Couture, Jacob NH 117 17
208  Michaud, Talon VT B 116 18

a 222 Kaplan, Bridget CTA 116 19
231  Michaud, Dawson VTB 114 20
204  Parker, Gabrielle RIA 113 21
210  Phelon, Rauri MA 111 22
227  Dayon, Kyla RIB 110 23
221  Teftt, Brad RIB 110 24
213 Dugas, Beau CTB 109 25
212 Perry, Madalyn VT B 106 26

a 232  Huse, Taylor NH 104 27
230  Olsen, Riley RI A 104 28
206  Gagne, Alivia RIB 93 29

a 217 Paquet, Emmeline VTB 89 30

a 207 Ribeiro, Giada CTB 86 31

a 203  Phelon, Dakota MA 84 32
229  Smith, Logan ME 73 33

a 234 Brown, Adam ME 0 34

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Primary tie breaker(s)

103 Ayrshire Fall Calves - Reasons

104 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons

107 Jersey Winter Yearling - Reasons

108 Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling - Reasons

Team Scores

Brown Milking
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Holstein Jersey

Shorthorn

Team Score RankScore RankScoreRankScoreRankScoreRankScoreRank
VT A 1824 1400 1138 1 260 6394 4367 1

CTA 1708 2330 7121 4 289 3396 3326 5

NH 1700 3335 5129 2 277 4389 6365 2

VTB 1695 4336 4118 5 253 7394 5314 6

RI A 1687 5324 8101 7 241 8401 2362 3

CTB 1684 6321 986 9 291 2419 1296 7

ME 1616 7 333 6 99 8 265 5346 9337 4

MA 1605 8 341 3106 6 299 1365 8262 9

RIB 1573 9 345 2124 3 233 9370 7270 8
Continued

RW
Holstein Reasons
Team  Score RankScore Rank
VT A 265 3443 2
CTA 246 5449 1
NH 205 9364 7
VT B 280 1336 8
RI A 258 4370 5
CTB 271 2 395 3
ME 236 6376 4
MA 232 7370 6
RIB 231 8313 9



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Team Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division
003 Ayrshire Fall Calves

009 Ayrshire Winter Yearling

103 Ayrshire Fall Calves - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VT A 400 1
RIB 345 2
MA 341 3
VT B 336 4
NH 335 5
ME 333 6
CTA 330 7
RI A 324 8
CTB 321 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Team Scores
Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division
011 Brown Swiss Summer Yearling

Team Score Rank
VT A 138 1
NH 129 2
RIB 124 3
CTA 121 4
VT B 118 5
MA 106 6
RI A 101 7
ME 99 8
CTB 86 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division

004 Holstein Spring Yearling

006 Holstein Winter Calves

104 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons

Team
MA
CTB
CTA
NH
ME
VT A
VT B
RI A
RIB

Division ties broken by contest score

299
291
289
277
265
260
253
241
233

Score Rank

O 0 1N DN B W —

Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Team Scores
Holstein



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division
005 Jersey Winter Calves

007 Jersey Winter Yearling

107 Jersey Winter Yearling - Reasons

Team Score Rank
CTB 419 1
RI A 401 2
CTA 396 3
VT A 394 4
VT B 394 5
NH 380 6
RIB 370 7
MA 365 8
ME 346 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

002 Milking Shrthrn Summer Yearling

008 Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling

108 Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling - Reasons

Team Score Rank
VT A 367 1
NH 365 2
RI A 362 3
ME 337 4
CTA 326 5
VT B 314 6
CTB 296 7
RIB 270 8
MA 262 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Team Scores
RW Holstein

Classes that make up this division
001 RW Fall Calves
010 RW Yearling

Team Score Rank
VT B 280 1
CTB 271 2
VT A 265 3
RI A 258 4
CTA 246 5
ME 236 6
MA 232 7
RIB 231 8
NH 205 9

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E 4-H
4-H
09/16/2024

Team Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division

103 Ayrshire Fall Calves - Reasons

104 Holstein Spring Yearling - Reasons

107 Jersey Winter Yearling - Reasons

108 Milking Shrthrn Spring Yearling - Reasons

Team Score Rank
CTA 449 1
VT A 443 2
CTB 395 3
ME 376 4
RI A 370 5
MA 370 6
NH 364 7
VT B 336 8
RIB 313 9

Division ties broken by contest score



